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BOARD OF DIRECTORS EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

 
EMAIL 

 
TELEPHONE 

President, Michael Maynard  michael@maynard.ca  416.526.5187 
 

Past President, Mary Donaldson m_ots_d@yahoo.ca 416.268.0668 
905.377.0727 

Vice President, Astrid Richardsen astrid.richardsen@gmail.com 416.804.5503 
 

Treasurer, Frank Godfrey 
 

tfgodfrey@hotmail.com 905.372.1641 

Secretary, Sarah Jacob sjacob@smmlaw.com 905.372.8769 x 223 
905.375.4956  

 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

Ken Bagshaw 
 

kmbagshaw@gmail.com 905.269.4728 

Sheila Drew sheiladrew1@xplornet.ca 905.396.9044 
 

Dimitri Papatheodorou dimitripapatheodorou@me.com 416.839.3102 
 

Cynthia Reyes bycynthiasreyes@gmail.com 416.898.8774 
 

Ken Solilo kensolilo@gmail.com 905.396.0682 

 
COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE: Adam Bureau 
 

 
abureau@cobourg.ca 

 
905.376.8151 

STAFF: Olinda Casimiro, Executive Director ocasimiro@agncobourg.ca B. 905.372.0333  
C. 905.259.0342 

   

 

Art Gallery of Northumberland (AGN) Victoria Hall, West Wing, Third Floor, 55 King Street West, Cobourg, ON K9A 2M2  

T. 905.372.0333 

www.artgalleryofnorthumberland.com 

Instagram: Art Gallery of Northumberland 

Twitter: AGN @ArtGofN 

Facebook: ArtGalleryOfNorthumberland 

 

 

 

http://www.artgalleryofnorthumberland.com/

